
Replacement Parts For

F2603/4  1/12

103004
111407
CHAIN OBZ

111367
120481
120482
101503
105087
111620

Description
Mounting Bar
Canopy Kit 
Chain
Shade
Upper Diffuser
Bottom Diffuser
Set Screw & Key
Crystal Ball
Finial w/ Loop & S-Hook

Part # Qty.

111367 Shade

101503 Set Screw & Key

105087 Crystal Ball

111620 Finial w/Loop & S-Hook

CHAIN OBZ

103004 Mounting Bar

111407 Canopy Kit

120481 Upper Diffuser

120482 Bottom Diffuser


